
Interfraternity Council 
General Meeting 
University of Central Arkansas  
Friday, September 6, 2019 
 
 

Interfraternity Council Contact Information 
President  Colton Rowe crowe3@cub.uca.edu 
VP Communications Will Siler wsiler1@cub.uca.edu 
VP Judicial Affairs Andrey Archer aarcher3@cub.uca.edu 
VP Recruitment Lamon Wade lwade3@cub.uca.edu 
VP Development  Blake Eddington beddington2@cub.uca.com 
Advisor Katie Frazier kfrazier6@uca.edu 
 

Agenda 
I. Commence Meeting: 
II. Delegate Roll Call 
III. Guest speakers 
IV. Executive Discussion 

a. VP of Development​ – Blake Eddington 
- Thanks for coming to Strike Out!  

b. VP of Recruitment​ – Lamon Wade 
- Please send any recruitment events updates to us so we can update brochure 
- -Recruitment roundtable next week at xperiod SC 203b 
- Bid day begins at 4:00 pm 

c. VP of Judicial​ ​Affairs​ – Andrey Archer 
- BEHAVE!  

d. VP of Communications​ – Will Siler 
- Dues go out Sept. 23 ,are due on Oct. 6 
- IAAFM campaign 

e. President​ – Colton Rowe 
- New bylaws 
- Dues, NIC Insurance policY 

V. Advisors’ Report  
VI. Old Business 
VII. New Business 
VIII. Chapter Reports 

a. Alpha Sigma Phi​-  
b. Beta Upsilon Chi ​–  
c. Phi Gamma Delta –  
d. Phi Sigma Kappa​ –  
e. Pi Kappa Alpha – 
f. Sigma Nu – 
g. Sigma Phi Epsilon – 
h. Sigma Tau Gamma​ - 

IX. End Meeting​:  


